
™

™

REC SPORTS CENTER HOURS
All hours subject to change. Some special events, classes or participation levels may cause occasional modifications.
Friday,  December  13 – Sunday, January  26

REDUCED HOURS & CLOSURES

MiamiOH.edu/Rec
(513) 529 – 4REC

MIAMI REC SPORTS Tuesday, December 24
Wednesday, December 25 
Thursday, December 26
Friday, December 27

Tuesday, December 31
Wednesday, January 1

Saturday, January 25
Sunday, January 26

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

6 a.m. - 2 p.m.
Closed

8 a.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
10 a.m. - 11 p.m.

Phillips Hall and Withrow are open for special reservation only. 
Contact Jim Wachenheim at wach@MiamiOH.edu or (513) 529- 8177 for more information.

Monday – Friday Saturday Sunday

Daily Access

Dive Well

Lap Swim

Leisure Pool

Outdoor Pursuit Center

Climbing Center

fitness center | track | sports forum | exercise performance rooms |  aquatic center (pool details below)

Closed

Closed

7 a.m. – 8:15 p.m.

6 a.m. – 12 p.m.
2 - 8:15 p.m.

6 – 10 a.m. swim only
12 – 2 p.m. swim & dive

(1/6 - 1/26) 2 – 8 p.m. swim only 

6 a.m. – 8:30 p.m.

12 - 6 p.m.

Closed

10 a.m. – 5:45 p.m.

10 a.m. – 12 p.m.

10 a.m. – 6 p.m.

12 - 6 p.m.

Closed

8 a.m. – 5:45 p.m.

8 a.m. – 12 p.m.

8 a.m. – 6 p.m.

12 – 5:45 p.m. 12 – 5:45 p.m.

Reduced Hours and Closings


